CHANDRAKONA VIDYASAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

HOLIDAY LIST (2024)
3 NO OF
sL. NO List of Holidays DATE(S) DAY DAYS
1 New Year's day 1st January Monday 1
2 Birth Day of Swaml Vivekananda 12th January Friday 1
3 Poush Sankrant! 15th January Monday 1
4 Netajl’s Birth Day 23rd January Tuesday 1
5 Republic Day 26th January Friday B
| 6 Saraswatl Puja [Sree Panchami] 13th -14th February Tuesday & Wednrsdz'ﬂ 2
i ? Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February Wednesday 0
| 8 Shab-e-Barat 26th February Monday 1
9 Shivaratri 8th March Friday :
10 Doljatra and Holi 25th - 26th March Monday & Tuesday 2
11 Good Friday and Easter Saturday 29-30th March Friday and Saturday 2
12 Blrth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 6th Aprll Saturday 1
13 Eld-Ul-Fltr 10th -11th April Wednesday & Thursday 2
14 Chaltra Samkrantl 13th April saturday 1
15 Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar & Bengall New Year’s Day 14th April Sunday o
16 Mahabir Jayantl 21st April Sunday . 0
17 May Day 1st May Wednesday 1
18 Birth Day of Rablndranath Tagore 8th May Wednesday 1
19 Summer Recess 15th May -30th June Wednesday - Friday N
20 Buddha Purnima and Birth Daly of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 23rd May Thursday 1
21 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 17th June Monday 1
22 Rathayatra 7th July Sunday 0
23 Muharram 17th July Wednesday 1
24 Independence Day 15th August Thursday 1
25 Jhulan Yatra and Rakhl Bandhan 19th -20th August Monday & Tuesday 2
26 Janmastam| 26th August Monday 1
27 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 16th September Monday I 1
28 Blswakarma Puja 17th September Tuesday 1
29 Unlversity Foundation Day 29th September Sunday 0
30 Birth Day of Gandhi]l & Mahalaya 2nd October Wednesday 1
31 Puja Vacation : 7th Oct-4th Nov. Monday - Monday 29
32 Chaat puja 7th & 8th Navember Thursday & Friday 2
32 Jagadhatri Puja 10th Nov Sunday 0
33 Birth Day of Birsa Munda & Guru Nanak 15th November Friday 1
34 Day after College Foundation Day 17 December Tuesday 1
35 Christmas Day m 25th December Wednesday 1
36 Winter Recess - W 26th Dec -31st December Thursday- Friday 3 %
37 Principal Discretion Princi| - - :
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